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SNAP-ON INC.

ISIN:  US8330341012

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
270.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.54)

US8330341012
SNA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

13,329 EUR
S&P 500

244.00 USD (100)
309.00 USD (200)
270.89 USD
272.8695 USD
270.01 USD
270.16 USD
271.098325 USD
237,139
64,310,203.24
8,967

WKN: 833034101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93fed005370787f4c63548b82c0d0987d28a67ae6b15746292986cc4cdd09d5c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49aaf55c0fbfe6529&time=1714455370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b5a287c15019e81ee8b34f6a2cad82c88838765a8f1ad79b38443d17940b9a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42f3473dc76d194e1&time=1714455370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06bd376a63d46a3a573898d478c62f7a4b6e2a03af1801f1546a8728b6eafff9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41c6658110c235b28&time=1714455370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47d575ffe294d97dddc272b8e96500bf4d8ff782417b52c2b50ea2b6ef7f380&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef558e4a34a1811cc&time=1714455370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=161d5006013e9a0e79827c7fee712ad719cfbcc3680742039885afa4e6494951&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f31f3bef2e850d6a6&time=1714455370&tool=RSC

SNAP-ON INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
270.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.20% (0.54)

ISIN US8330341012
Symbol SNA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,329 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 244.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 309.00 USD (200)
Open 270.89 USD
High 272.8695 USD
Low 270.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 270.16 USD
VWAP 271.098325 USD
Volume (pcs) 237,139
Trading volume 64,310,203.24
Number of trades 8,967
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.79% +6.52% +14.71%
Perf (abs.) +17.21 +16.57 +34.71
Beta 0.79 0.81 0.82

Volatility 24.62 22.43 24.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 270.87 USD (292,190
286.03 USD (376,768
(

283.90 USD (301,186

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
273.58 USD (269,302)
298.49 USD (2024/03/28)
259.54 USD (2024/02/13)
298.49 USD (2024/03/28)
247.68 USD (2023/06/01)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 252.90 EUR 0.01 7
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 251.30 EUR 0.00 4
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 270.70 USD 64.31 8,967
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 253.60 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:30 294.61 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281419166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406

SNAP-ON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00 252.20 EUR 0.00

08:04 252.20 EUR 0.00

08:10 252.10 EUR 0.00

20:21 253.70 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374812418

SNAP-ON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(®)[0)

LIy =TI

Contact Details
SNAP-ON INC.

2801 80th Street - 53143 Kenosha
Telefon: +1-262-656-5200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Adams

Donald
Stebbins

Gregg Sherrill

Henry
Knueppel

James Holden

Karen Daniel

Nathan Jones

Ruth Ann Gillis

William
Lehman

Nicholas T.
Pinchuk

Aldo J. Pagliari

Anup R.
Banerjee

June C.
Lemerand

Samuel E.
Bottum

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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